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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Vasu Sivaraman (FTHR) Thottiyil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

2 08/01/2026 Tintu Shibu Shibu (HSBN) Paliyathu, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

3 08/01/2026 Saramma P P Scaria (HSBN) Padinjarekkarayil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

4 08/01/2026 Anees Baby Basil Scaria (HSBN) Padinjarekaryil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 Karthyani Kunjappan (HSBN) Parathazhathu, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

6 08/01/2026 Moideen C K Kunjubava (FTHR) Chettiyattu, Kalampoor, 
kalampoor, Enanaloor, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

7 08/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MAIDHEEN 

MAIDHEEN (HSBN) PERUMAKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686666, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

8 08/01/2026 ELIZABETH SAJI SAJI M P (FTHR) 8/36 MADATHINALIL 
HOUSE, 

VAKKATHIPPARA, 
POTHANICAD, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

9 08/01/2026 PHILOMINA JAMES JAMES JACOB (HSBN) THOTTUMARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

NAGAPUZHA, 
KALLOORKAD, 

NAGAPUZHA P O, 
686668, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

10 08/01/2026 AHAMMED SWALIH 
A N

NOUSHAD  A M 
(FTHR)

AKKOTH, EB 
JUNCTION, 

Pezhakkappilly, 
Mulavoor, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

11 08/01/2026 P M Salim MAMMU (FTHR) PARAMBIKUDIYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 P S ABU SAID MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

13 08/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR T K SINIJA E S  (WIFE) THAVAKKARA 
KOLOTH VALAPP, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

14 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NILOOFAR 
B 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

02/385A, CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLOORKUNNAM 
VILLAGE, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

15 08/01/2026 ALFIYA K M  MUHAMMED 
SHAKEER (FTHR)

KATTAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR 

P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

16 08/01/2026 ARUN SHIBU SHIBU C M  (FTHR) 12/76A 
CHANDIRATHIL 

HOUSE, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

POTHANICAD P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

17 08/01/2026 SANTHA MANI MANI N  (HSBN) KUNNATHUKUDI 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

18 08/01/2026 Remya Johnson Johnson Nagesh (HSBN) Vazhiyarikil, 
Madakkathanam, 

Manjalloor Village, 
Madakkathanam P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

19 08/01/2026 MANI N  NEELAKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHUKUDI 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

20 08/01/2026 MIDHUNSHA  NAZAR NAZAR V M (FTHR) 531,VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PUNNEPPADI, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

21 08/01/2026 ARRASHAD AZEEZ AZEEZ A K (FTHR) AIRATTIL, RANDAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

22 08/01/2026 SUDHA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

R RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

26/220,GOURIMANDIRAM, 
ITR ROAD, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

23 08/01/2026 PATHUMMA 
PAREETH 

PAREETH (HSBN) PULLICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

24 08/01/2026 ABHIJITH P B BIJU P K (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KALAMPOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

25 08/01/2026 shaju Thomas Anila shaju (WIFE) 80, palakuzha, 
palakuzha, palakuzha, 
686662, muvattupuzha

  

26 08/01/2026 SUNITHA VIJAYAN P VIJAYAN (HSBN) KURUPPATHADATHIL, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, 686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

27 08/01/2026 ALMAS  V ANSAR ANSARMON  T M  
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

28 08/01/2026 AFNA M B BASHEER M H (FTHR) MADAVANACHALIL, 
NIRAPPU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

29 08/01/2026 SHIBU C S SALIM C S (FTHR) 06/195 
CHAKKUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR, 

KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR P O, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

30 08/01/2026 RAPHYA KANEEBA KANEEBA 
ALIKUTTY A A  

(HSBN)

ANNIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

31 08/01/2026 REMANI RAMAYYAN RAMAYYAN (HSBN) VETTILAKUDIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

32 08/01/2026 NASIYA K H SHIBU C S (HSBN) 06/195 
CHAKKUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADAVOOR, 

KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR P O, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

33 08/01/2026 RAJU THOMAS AUGUSTHY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMCHERIL 
HOUSE, AVOLY P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

AVOLY, 686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

34 08/01/2026 MOIDU K A  AALI (FTHR) KANIPLACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

35 08/01/2026 ANJUMOL T S SABU (FTHR) 379 
VARIKATHARAPPEL, 

ACHANKAVALA, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

36 08/01/2026 NITHIN MATHEW  
RAJU

RAJU K M (FTHR) 29,KALLARAPADY, 
MURICKAL, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, 686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

37 08/01/2026 AKSHAY K SHAJU SHAJU K R (FTHR) 1/96 
KOLAMBEKKARAYIL, 

KARIMPANA, 
PALAKKUZHA, 

KARIMPANA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

38 08/01/2026 JAMEELA SALIM SALIM P S (HSBN) PARAMBIKKUDY, 
THRIKKA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

39 08/01/2026 SABEENA V H SHIHAB (HSBN) PAMANAPARAMBIL, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

40 08/01/2026 MINI SIJI SIJI JACOB (HSBN) VAZHATTIL HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

41 08/01/2026 ROSILY  XAVIER MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

ST JOSEPH 
CONVENT, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, 686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

42 08/01/2026 BRIJIT JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) Kollamalayil, Panapara, 
Manjalloor Village, 

Kadalikkad P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

43 08/01/2026 Sathytha M TOMY (HSBN) THEKKEMARIYIL, 
PUNNAMATTOM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
ENANALLOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

44 08/01/2026 BEEMA BEEVI K A K S ALIYAR (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
PETTA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

45 08/01/2026 SREEDEVI T KUMAR RAGESH V R (HSBN) VETTILAKUDY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

46 08/01/2026 SWALIHA  ASHARAF ASHARAF 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

THEKKEKARA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

47 08/01/2026 NOORJAHAN  MOIDU K A  (HSBN) KANIPLACKEL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

48 08/01/2026 V MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

MUHAMMED IQLAK 
(FTHR)

14/313 
VADACODUPUTHANPURA, 

NEAR NIRMALA 
COLLEGE, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, 686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

49 08/01/2026 ANITTA ANTONY ANTONY E D (FTHR) ELLICKAL HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

50 08/01/2026 RASHEEDA K P ANEESH C B (HSBN) CHAKKUNGALKUDIYIL, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

51 08/01/2026 Junaid K J NISHA (MTHR) MUTTATHU CHALIL, 
THRIKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

52 08/01/2026 Muhammad Hashim SHAKKEER K S 
(FTHR)

KULATHIPARAMBIL, 
ATTAYAM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

53 08/01/2026 SHEMIN 
MUHAMMED 

ASHIQUE NAZER 
(HSBN)

ELLIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

54 08/01/2026 MUMTHAS K A NAJEEB V H  (HSBN) KAVATTUPEEDIKAYIL, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST MARADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

55 08/01/2026 Muhammed  Ashiq SHAKKEER K S 
(FTHR)

KULATHILPARAMBIL, 
ATTAYAM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

56 08/01/2026 FAYIZAMOL C J JALEEL C S (FTHR) EDATHIPARAMBIL, 
WEST 

PUNNAMATTOM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

ENANALLOOR, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

57 08/01/2026 PUTHENPURACKAL 
ABOOBACKER 

SHEFEENA

RIYAS N B (HSBN) NADUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR 

P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

58 08/01/2026 Haleema Mytheen  Mytheen  (FTHR) Pandiyarapillil, 
Punnopady, Mulavoor, 

Mudavoor, 686669, 
Muvattupuzha

  

59 08/01/2026 ASWATHY R ANUJ  HARIDAS 
(HSBN)

RUDRATHEERTHAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

THRIKKALATHOOR 
P O, 683541, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

60 08/01/2026 CHRISTY ANTONY ANTONY E D (FTHR) ELLICKAL HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

61 08/01/2026 PATHUMUTHU 
ISMAIL 

ISMAIL MEERAN 
(HSBN)

5/71, 
PONNANKIDATH, 

KALAMBOOR, 
ENANALLOO P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

62 08/01/2026 KOCHAHAMMED 
IBRAHIM 

KOCHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PENDANATH HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

63 08/01/2026 GIRIJA SREEKUMAR SREEKUMARAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(HSBN)

KALLELIMANAYIL, 
ANJALPETTY, 

ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

64 08/01/2026 Fathima P A AJIS  BABU P A 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

65 08/01/2026 ARCHANA P 
RAMANAN

AKHIL T K (HSBN) THOTTIYIL, 
KADALIKKAD, 
MANJALLOOR 

VILLAGE, 
KADALIKKAD P O, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

66 08/01/2026 YASNA YOOSUF YOOSUF M A (FTHR) MEIKKALPUTHANPURA, 
WEST 

PUNNAMATTOM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

ENANALLOOR, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

67 08/01/2026 SIMI A M SHAN S (HSBN) VADAKODU 
PUTHENPURA, 

KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

68 08/01/2026 Midilaj JABBAR (FTHR) AKKITTIKUDIYIL, 
PERUMATTOM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

69 08/01/2026 ABBAS MEETHEEN (FTHR) ACHERIVAYALIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

70 08/01/2026 ISMAIL MEERAN MEERAN (FTHR) 5/71, 
PONNANKIDATHU, 

KALAMBOOR, 
ENANALLOO P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

71 08/01/2026 CHRISTY ANTONY ANTONY E D (FTHR) ELLICKAL HOUSE, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

72 08/01/2026 V M MUHAMMED MAKKAR V A (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

73 08/01/2026 Rafeena NAVEED V A (HSBN) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
AZAD ROAD, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

74 08/01/2026 MAHIN P Y YOUSAF KOYAN 
(FTHR)

Pulinchottilputhenpura 
House, East Vazhappilly 

P O, Muvattupuzha, 
East Vazhappilly, 

686673, Muvattupuzha

  

75 08/01/2026 SULFICKER P Y  YOOSAF P M  (FTHR) PADINJAREVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

76 08/01/2026 AFISA V BASHEER ASHIQUE M. RAFFI 
(HSBN)

VANIYAPURAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

77 08/01/2026 ANUMOL  P C N PERIYASWAMI 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANATHUZHY, 
POTHANICAD, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

78 08/01/2026 Arifa M B Suneer (HSBN) painayil, attaayam, 
velloorkunnam, East 
vazhapilly, 686673, 

muvattupuzha

  

79 08/01/2026 Alwin Mathews Mathews Chacko 
(FTHR)

mudavanthiyil, 
changampuzha, 
velloorkunnam, 

mudavoor, 686669, 
muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

80 08/01/2026 ALEENA MATHEW MATHEW THOMAS 
(FTHR)

169 A 
VATTAPPARAYIL, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

81 08/01/2026 AJAS K A SAID ANTHEW 
(FTHR)

KARIMPANACKAL, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

82 08/01/2026 MAHIN AJIMS AJIMS V P (FTHR) VELLARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

83 08/01/2026 SURUMI M R ANS K K (HSBN) Kanichattu (h), 
Njarakkad, kadavoor, 

kadavoor, 686671, 
kothamangalam

  

84 08/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA ANSAR ALI  M A 
(HSBN)

ELANJAYIL, 
KIZHAKKEVAZHAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, EAST 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

85 08/01/2026 THASNI NAZEER NAZEER K K  (FTHR) KANDOTHUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

86 08/01/2026 REMYA NANDANAN SUMESH C V (HSBN) cherukottil, 
kappu,Achankavala, 

Manjalloor, 
Madakkathanam, 

686670, muvattupuzha

  

87 08/01/2026 MEHAFIN AJIMS AJIMS V P (FTHR) VELLARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ADOOPARAMBU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

88 08/01/2026 THASNI P S JINSHAD A M (HSBN) AMBALATHIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

89 08/01/2026 NAJLAH FEROZ BABURAJ K  
HASSAN (HSBN)

KANAPARAMBIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

90 08/01/2026 ASHIRA AJAS AJAS K A (FTHR) KARIMPANACKAL, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

91 08/01/2026 MANAF P S SHAJI P P (FTHR) POTTEKANDATHIL, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

92 08/01/2026 Geethu Paul BINISH BABY (HSBN) KAVIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
VALAKAM, 

KUNNACKAL P O, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

93 08/01/2026 SURUMI M R ANS K K (HSBN) KANICHATTU 
HOUSE, 

NJARAKKADU, 
KADAVOOR, 

KADAVOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

94 08/01/2026 SIJU GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) 07/219 PALAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

95 08/01/2026 SHIFANA SHIBI SHIBI T S (FTHR) THAZHATHAN, 
MOLEKKUDI, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

96 08/01/2026 MAHIN MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD K S 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, 686661, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

97 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NASEER NASEER C S (FTHR) CHELIKANDATHIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

98 08/01/2026 Fathima Afarin P M MUJEEB P A (FTHR) THONGANAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

99 08/01/2026 RIYA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) 12/8, Thonganal, 
Kizhakkekkara, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Muvattupuzha P O, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

100 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZAL 
SHAJU 

SHAJUMON P M  
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

101 08/01/2026 ADHIL ANIL ANIL M K (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
KADATHI EAST, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

102 08/01/2026 MANSURA SHAJI SHAJI P P (FTHR) POTTEKANDATHIL, 
ADOOPARAMBU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

103 08/01/2026 ANN JIYA GINU GINU JOSE (FTHR) KARIAMADATHIL, 
KAVANA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

104 08/01/2026 THANSEELA 
KAREEM

MUHAMMAD 
NEJEEB T K  (HSBN)

PAMBAKKUDACHALIL, 
EAST PAIPRA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

105 08/01/2026 KABEER K S SAITHU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

KOLLIKKATTUPUTHANPURAYIL, 
EAST MARADY, 
MARADY, EAST 

MARADY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

106 08/01/2026 FABIYA  P P PAREED (FTHR) 287/
PARAMATTATHIL, 

MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

107 08/01/2026 AMINA P A SAIEEL C A (HSBN) CHENNARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

108 08/01/2026 MUHIYADHEEN ALI ALI T P (FTHR) THADATHIKUNNEL, 
KOTTAPPURAM 

JUNCTION, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

RANDAR P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

109 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDHAN M S

SUNIL P B (FTHR) MYLOOR 
PUTHENPURA 
HOUSE, SANTI 

NAGAR, MARET P O, 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

110 08/01/2026 RAMLA KABEER KABEER K S (HSBN) KOLLIKKATTUPUTHANPURAYIL, 
EAST MARADY, 
MARADY, EAST 

MARADY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

111 08/01/2026 FATHWIMATH 
ZAHRA 

HUSSAIN M A (FTHR) MAYYUNNIYIL 
HOUSE, PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARI P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

112 08/01/2026 RANI THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 12/43 A 
PANNIKOTTIL, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
PALAKKUZHA, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
686662, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

113 08/01/2026 SHAMIM K K SHAKKEER (HSBN) OZHUKAYIL, EAST 
MARADY, MARADY, 
EAST MARADY P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

114 08/01/2026 ASHA JAMES BASIL K MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KADALIPARAMPIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

THRIKKALATHOOR 
P O, 683541, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

115 08/01/2026 GEETHA MURALI MURALIDHARAN T 
K (HSBN)

THADATHIL, 
KADAVOOR P O 
NEDUVAKKAD, 

KADAVOOR, 
KADAVOOR, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

116 08/01/2026 SWALAHUDHEEN M 
H  

M A HUSAIN (FTHR) MAYYUNNIYIL 
HOUSE, PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARY P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

117 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAZEEN 

NASSAR M M (FTHR) MUDAKKATH 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

118 08/01/2026 BILAL BIN NISHAD ABDUL KHADER 
NISHAD (FTHR)

16/238A 
VELUTHEDATHUPUTHENPURA, 

CMI ROAD, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

119 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIL 
K S 

SHEMIR P V (FTHR) KAMMALAVAYALIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
PAIPRA, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

120 08/01/2026 BADHUSHA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED C P 
(FTHR)

PONNIRICKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

121 08/01/2026 ARIF P S SAIDUMUHAMMED 
P M (FTHR)

PONNIRICKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

122 08/01/2026 Shahanas K Ummer Siyad E A (HSBN) W/O Siyad E A, 
Edapparayil, 

Pezhakkappilly, 
Mudavoor PO, 

Muvattupuzha, 686669, 
Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

123 08/01/2026 Vaishakh N S SUNIL N P (FTHR) NJALIYATH, 
NIRAPPU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

124 08/01/2026 ANAS AHAMED K K KABEER K S (FTHR) KOLLIKKATTU 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

EAST MARADY, 
MARADY, EAST 

MARADY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

125 08/01/2026 SHEFIN O S O P SHAKKEER 
(FTHR)

OZHUKAYIL, EAST 
MARADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

126 08/01/2026 SHEENA  DEEPAN DEEPAN T M (HSBN) THANNIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAMATTOM, 
KADAVOOR, 

CHATHAMATTOM P 
O, 686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

127 08/01/2026 ASWIN MADHU MADHU A M  (FTHR) EDASSERILPUTHEBPURAYIL, 
PERINGAZHA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

128 08/01/2026 C S NASEER SAIDU PILLAI (FTHR) CHELIKANDATHIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

129 08/01/2026 Junais O H HAMSA (FTHR) OLIPARAMBAN, 
KAVUMKARA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

130 08/01/2026 DIVYA T JAYAN JAYAN T D (FTHR) 102 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 

MATTUPARA, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

131 08/01/2026 Sabna Siraj FAISAL K M (HSBN) KANAPARAMBIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

132 08/01/2026 NADHEERA K A ABI V SHAMS (FTHR) VETTICKAMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARI P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

133 08/01/2026 SHYLAJA V M ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

ACHERIVAYALIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

134 08/01/2026 FAVAS HASSAINAR HASSAINAR K M 
(FTHR)

KALAKKUZHY, 
PAYIPRA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

135 08/01/2026 HANIYA SATHARY 
SAIT 

ABDUL SATHAR P E  
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

136 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN C A 

ASHRAF C A  (FTHR) CHAMAKKALAKUZHIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

137 08/01/2026 RISHWANA 
MOHAMMED 

ISMAYIL 

Shihabudeen (HSBN) MOLEKUDIYIL 
PUTHENPURA, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

138 08/01/2026 SHYMOL 
JYOTHISHKUMAR 

Padmini (MTHR) Pottekandathil, 
Pezhakkapilly P O, 

Mulavoor, 
Pezhakkapilly, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

139 08/01/2026 AL SABITH C RAFEEK P A (FTHR) CHETTIPURAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

140 08/01/2026 JUSAINA FARHANA 
A J 

JUNAIDH A M (FTHR) AIRATTIL, RANDAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

141 08/01/2026 FATHIMA K N NISAM K K (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATTU, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

142 08/01/2026 HESIM RAFEEK RAFEEK C A (FTHR) CHETTIPURAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

143 08/01/2026 JACOB MATHEW TOJI TOJI K C (FTHR) KALAPURAKUNNEL, 
VENGACHUVADU, 

MANJALLOOR 
VILLAGE, 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

144 08/01/2026 Shahanas Sainudheen Samnad K Samad 
(HSBN)

KANDAMTHARAYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

145 08/01/2026 ANSAF NAZEER NAZEER M M  (FTHR) PALAMALAYIL, 
EAST MARADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

146 08/01/2026 MUHSINA NISAM NISAM K K (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATTU, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

147 08/01/2026 Samad Maraykkar MASNATH  (WIFE) KANDAMTHARAYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

148 08/01/2026 Aleena Rose Denny Denny Kurian (FTHR) Palakkattu, Kadalikkad, 
Manjalloor Village, 

Kadalikkad P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

149 08/01/2026 SALEEM P S SAITHUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PERUMALIL, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

150 08/01/2026 SIDRATHUL 
MUNTHAHA M A 

ABDUL MAHIN M A 
(FTHR)

MALIYAKKAL 
PUTHENPURA, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

151 08/01/2026 ALENA J 
KURUVITHADAM

JAIBY JOSE (FTHR) 3/22 Kuruvithadam, 
Kannangady, Arakuzha, 
Perumballoor, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

152 08/01/2026 Alen J  Kuruvithadam Jaiby Jose (FTHR) 3/22 Kuruvithadam, 
Kannangady, Arakuzha, 
Perumballoor, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

153 08/01/2026 Mymoonath Navas Navas P M (HSBN) W/O Navas P M, 
Ponakudy, Paipra, 

Manary PO, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

154 08/01/2026 JOJI THOMAS ANNAKUTTY (MTHR) VETTICAMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
POTHANICADU P O, 

POTHANICADU, 
686671, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

155 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZAHARA K A 

K P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KORAMBAYIL, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

156 08/01/2026 ARSHAD M M M K MUJEEB (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
NIRAPPU, 

MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

157 08/01/2026 BINHABEEB BAIJU BAIJU C P (FTHR) EDATHAKKARA, 
PERUMATTOM, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
PUTHUPADI, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

158 08/01/2026 Sharuk Ummer K A UMMER (FTHR) S/O K A Ummer, 
Kaniplackal, 

Pezhakkappilly, 
Mudavoor PO, 

Muvattupuzha, 686669, 
Muvattupuzha

  

159 08/01/2026 SHALAT SHAJI ALBIN SOJAN (HSBN) 8/313,AMBAZHAKAATIL, 
EAST  MARADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST MARADY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

160 08/01/2026 JENU GEORGE ANJU GEORGE (WIFE) MATTAPPILLIL, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 

MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

161 08/01/2026 Kadeeja Ummerkutty Seemamol P U (OTHR) Padinjarechalil House, 
Kavumkara, 

Velloorkunnam, Market 
P O, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

162 08/01/2026 FARSINA AMEER AMEER MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAMBALATH, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

163 08/01/2026 RASHEENA P H ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

PULLANTHIKUZHUMBIL, 
RANDAR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
RANDAR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


